2022 Panthers Snowflake Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
0805 Sobotkiewicz, Brooke Panthers
0804 Pantel, Brielle Panthers
0822 Speirs, Harper Wpg. Gym. Centre
Num Name Club/Team
0807 Couzens, Aedre Springers
0803 Addo-Asante, Jaira Panthers
0801 Pateman, Grace Panthers
0821 ANONYMOUS Wpg. Gym. Centre
0816 George, Aubrey Kips
Num Name Club/Team
0806 Enns, Maelle Springers
0808 Bell, Meredith Springers
0810 Burley, Laine Springers
0802 Tasse, Alia Panthers
0817 Olafson, Addison Kips
Num Name Club/Team
0800 Girardin, Grace Panthers
0814 Lindenschmidt, Rayna Kips
0819 Schroeder, Lacey Tamarack
0815 Whitledge, Maya Kips
0813 Kucel, Izabelle Kips
Num Name Club/Team
0811 Merrifield, Lakyn Springers
0818 Liwanag, Jaeden Kips
0824 Dolphin, Dayvanee Panthers
0826 McCrea, Meleah Panthers
Num Name Club/Team
0812 Slater, Kate Springers
0827 Young, Zalika Panthers
0823 Capina, Milaine Panthers
0825 Fehr, Sienna Panthers
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Vault
Score Place
8.700 1002
8.800 1001
8.20010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.02T
8.900 1005
9.45010.01
9.200 10.02T
9.20010.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.50010.01T
9.50010.01T
8.900 10.04
8.400 1005
9.15010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.400 1001
9.000 10.02
8.80010.03
8.700 1004
8.500 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.30010.01
9.200 10.02
6.100 1004
6.900 10-03

Vault
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.200 1003
8.500 1002
7.300 10.04

Session 8 - Feb 27, 2022

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.8751002 9.000 10.01
8.85010.03 8.70010.03
9.07510.01 8.750 1002

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.250 1001 9.300 10.02
8.9751002 9.375100]
8.87510.03 8.77510.03T
8.75010.04 8.77510.03T
8.600 1005 8.35010.05

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.22510.02 9.15010.01
9.25010.0] 8.95010.02
9.10010.03 8.35010.04
8.400 1004 8.62510.03
7.55010.05 8.2251005

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.000 1005 9.325100]
8.45010.02 9.050 10.02
8.475100] 8.67510.03
8.3751003 8.57510.04T
8.1751004 8.57510.04T

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.000 10.0 9.12510.0]
8.500 1003 8.400 10.02
8.700 1002 8.17510.03
7.07510.04 6.77510.04

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.4751001T 8.62510.03
8.4751001T  8.80010.0]
8.4751001T  8.02510.04
7.40010.04 8.77510.02

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.01
8.85010.02T
8.850 10.02T

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1004
9.15010.01
9.100 10.02
8.600 1005
9.000 10.03

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.01
8.8501003
8.87510.02
8.550 1005
8.7751004

Floor
Score Place
9.000 10.02
9.100 10.0
8.7751003
8.6751005
8.72510.04

Floor
Score Place
8.925100]
8.47510.02
7.35010.03
7.250 10.04

Floor
Score Place
8.875100]
8.7751003
8.82510.02
7.850 10.04

All-Around
Score Place
35.775 1
35200 2
34875 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.650 1
36.400 2
36.200 3
35325 4
35150 5
All-Around
Score Place
37.175 1
36.550 2
35.225 3
33975 4
33.700 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.725 1
35.600 2
34725 3
34325 4
33.975 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.350 1
34575 2
30325 3
28.000 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.175 1
34250 2
33825 3
31.325 4
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